
Sorted on Best Lap time

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1 

7 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

3 

5 

4 

6 

7 

5 

8 

6 

No. 

6 

77G 

37 

32G 

517 

219 

888 

7 

49 

46 

77 

99 

25 

64 

199 

30 

88 

777G 

89 

183 

511 

53 

133 

315 

Name 

Liam Dwyer 

Jeff Ricca 

Brian Casella 

Jon Baker 

Zephyr Belski 

Lenny Hong 

Alan Daley 

Jan Wang 

Rosmar Rental 

Michael Fries 

Sean Curran 

Tony Senese 

Joseph Staurovsky 

Edward Phillips 

Scott Dennewitz 

Devin Gregory 

Drivegear Rental 88 

Agemiro de Paula 

Drivegear Rental 89 

Xiang Li 

Wayne Holland 

Sam Jadczak 

Brion Martin 

Greg Sterman 

Class 

Spec Z 

PTB 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Spec Miata 

Honda Chal 2 

SpecE30 

Spec Miata 

CMC 

SpecE30 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

SpecE30 

Spec Miata 

SpecE30 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

SpecE30 

Spec Miata 

SpecE30 

Year 

2007 

2012 

1998 

1985 

1997 

1989 

1992 

1995 

2008 

1989 

1994 

1995 

1995 

1989 

1999 

1989 

1996 

1989 

1995 

1987 

Make 

Nissan 

Hyundai 

Acura 

Acura 

Honda 

Acura 

Honda 

Honda 

Mazda 

Honda 

BMW 

Mazda 

Ford 

BMW 

Mazda 

Mazda 

BMW 

Mazda 

BMW 

Mazda 

Mazda 

BMW 

Mazda 

BMW 

Color 

Red/Black 

White 

White/Orange 

White 

White 

Red/Black 

Red 

Red 

Red/White/Blue 

Yellow 

White/Green 

Purple/Yellow 

White 

Red/Black 

Red 

Blue 

White 

Black 

Red 

Green/Black 

D.Green 

Bronze/D.Red 

Red 

Grey 

Model 

350Z 

Genesis 

Integra 

Integra 

CRX 

Integra 

CRX Si 

Civic 

Miata 

S2000 

325is 

Miata 

Mustang 

325i 

Miata 

Miata 

325 

Miata 

325i 

Miata 

Miata 

325i 

Miata 

325is 

Diff 

0.164 

1.100 

1.618 

2.104 

2.730 

2.915 

2.917 

3.081 

3.218 

3.502 

3.815 

3.827 

4.559 

4.881 

4.947 

5.381 

5.385 

6.914 

7.471 

7.819 

8.761 

9.220 

10.583 

Best Tm 

1:01.132 

1:01.296 

1:02.232 

1:02.750 

1:03.236 

1:03.862 

1:04.047 

1:04.049 

1:04.213 

1:04.350 

1:04.634 

1:04.947 

1:04.959 

1:05.691 

1:06.013 

1:06.079 

1:06.513 

1:06.517 

1:08.046 

1:08.603 

1:08.951 

1:09.893 

1:10.352 

1:11.715 

In Lap 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

2 

6 

3 

2 

2 

5 

2 

2 

4 

3 

3 

6 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2nd Best 

1:01.831 

1:01.466 

1:02.681 

1:03.243 

1:03.828 

1:07.018 

1:04.047 

1:04.292 

1:05.252 

1:05.494 

1:06.153 

1:05.005 

1:05.880 

1:05.847 

1:07.547 

1:07.344 

1:06.549 

1:07.447 

1:08.902 

1:09.766 

1:09.788 

1:10.027 

1:10.898 

1:12.574 

2nd Lap 

4 

2 

2 

4 

4 

2 

5 

5 

5 

2 

2 

4 

3 

2 

4 

6 

5 

2 

6 

2 

3 

4 

2 

4 
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Timing & Scoring: Mikey Points & Ryan Stone 

Unofficial Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354 

If your car number includes a "G," it is already reserved. 

For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA NE 

NASA NE @ Limerock Park 

Lightning Racers 

Lightning Qualifing (Fri) 

Qualifying started at 11:28:12 

Limerock Park 1.530 miles 

7/4/2014 11:15 AM 


